
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Burlington Bike Path - Critical Path Method

2 Project Design 337 days Fri 2/27/15 Mon 6/13/16

3 Develop Preliminary (60%) Plans (UR Only) 49 days Mon 4/27/15 Thu 7/2/15

4 DEC Soils Coordination and Meetings 70 days Mon 4/27/15 Fri 7/31/15

5 City Review Preliminary (60%) Plans (UR Only) 10 days Thu 7/2/15 Wed 7/15/15

6 Develop Final (85%) Plans (UR Only) 27 days Thu 7/16/15 Fri 8/21/15

7 City Review (85%) Plans (UR Only) 22 days Mon 8/24/15 Tue 9/22/15

8 Pause Place Design 93 days Mon 8/17/15 Wed 12/23/15

9 Develop Pause Place Design 35 days Mon 8/24/15 Fri 10/9/15

10 City Review 15 days Mon 10/12/15 Fri 10/30/15

11 Built Environment Group Review 1 day Tue 11/17/15 Tue 11/17/15

12 Sasaki Revisions 15 days Mon 11/23/15 Fri 12/11/15

13 Sasaki/VHB Transition 8 days Mon 12/14/15 Wed 12/23/15

14 Additional Survey 15 days Mon 11/23/15 Fri 12/11/15

15 Develop Final (85%) Plans (Phase 1b) 40 days Mon 12/7/15 Fri 1/29/16

16 Develop Pause Place Final Plans (85%) 27 days Thu 12/24/15 Fri 1/29/16

17 City Review Final (85%) Plans (Phase 1b) 10 days Mon 2/1/16 Fri 2/12/16

18 Conservation Board Shoreline Review 30 days Mon 2/1/16 Fri 3/11/16

19 Soils Coordination 311 days Fri 2/27/15 Fri 5/6/16

20 Develop Phase 1b Soil Testing Plan 15 days Mon 11/16/15 Fri 12/4/15

21 DEC Review/Approval 15 days Mon 12/7/15 Fri 12/25/15

22 Soil Testing & Analytics 15 days Mon 12/28/15 Fri 1/15/16

23 DEC Review Meeting 1 day Tue 2/2/16 Tue 2/2/16

24 DEC Review Meeting 1 day Fri 2/27/15 Fri 2/27/15

25 VHB Develop Draft CAP for Internal Review 10 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/11/16

26 VHB Internal Review 5 days Mon 3/14/16 Fri 3/18/16

27 VHB Finalize Draft CAP for DEC/City Review 5 days Mon 3/21/16 Fri 3/25/16

28 DEC/City Review 10 days Mon 3/28/16 Fri 4/8/16

29 VHB Revisions 5 days Mon 4/11/16 Fri 4/15/16

30 Public Comment Period 10 days Mon 4/18/16 Fri 4/29/16

31 VHB Develop Final CAP 5 days Mon 5/2/16 Fri 5/6/16

32 Permitting 45 days Mon 2/15/16 Fri 4/15/16

33 Revise Permit Applications 15 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/18/16

34 Permit Review/Approval 20 days Mon 3/21/16 Fri 4/15/16

35 Develop Contract Plans/Docs (Phase 1b) 29 days Tue 2/16/16 Fri 3/25/16

36 Pre-Advertisement to Contractors 1 day Mon 3/28/16 Mon 3/28/16

37 City Review Contract Plans/Docs 5 days Mon 3/28/16 Fri 4/1/16

38 Commission Meeting 1 day Mon 4/4/16 Mon 4/4/16

39 VHB/City Final Review Meeting 1 day Tue 4/5/16 Tue 4/5/16

40 VHB Revisions/Submit Plans and Contract Docs 10 days Mon 4/4/16 Fri 4/15/16

41 Advertise Project 20 days Mon 4/18/16 Fri 5/13/16

42 Pre-Bid Meeting 1 day Tue 4/26/16 Tue 4/26/16

43 Bid Analysis 5 days Mon 5/16/16 Fri 5/20/16

44 BOF/CC Approval 15 days Mon 5/23/16 Fri 6/10/16

45 Board of Finance 1 day Mon 6/6/16 Mon 6/6/16

46 City Council 1 day Mon 6/6/16 Mon 6/6/16

47 Contract Award 1 day Mon 6/13/16 Mon 6/13/16

48 Begin Construction 139 days Tue 6/14/16 Fri 12/23/16

49 Mobilization 10 days Tue 6/14/16 Mon 6/27/16

50 WAN to Texaco Beach (Sta. 141+00 - Sta. 168+50) 40 days Tue 6/28/16 Mon 8/22/16

51 New Path Clearing/Excavation 20 days Tue 6/28/16 Mon 7/25/16

52 Path Subbase/Grading 15 days Mon 7/18/16 Fri 8/5/16

53 Removal of Impervious Surfaces in the UR 20 days Tue 6/28/16 Mon 7/25/16

54 Texaco Beach Grading and Filling 15 days Tue 6/28/16 Mon 7/18/16

55 Texaco Beach Pause Place 15 days Tue 7/19/16 Mon 8/8/16

56 Urban Reserve Pause Place 10 days Tue 8/2/16 Mon 8/15/16

57 Paving 5 days Tue 8/16/16 Mon 8/22/16

58 Penny Lane Tie-In (Sta. 129+50 - Sta. 131+13) 20 days Mon 10/3/16 Fri 10/28/16

59 Traffic Control Setup 1 day Mon 10/3/16 Mon 10/3/16

60 Existing Path Excavation 4 days Tue 10/4/16 Fri 10/7/16

61 New Path Excavation 4 days Mon 10/10/16 Thu 10/13/16

62 Subbase/Grading 4 days Fri 10/14/16 Wed 10/19/16

63 Paving/Sidewalk 7 days Thu 10/20/16 Fri 10/28/16

64 Texaco Beach to North Beach (Sta.168+50 - Sta. 187+50) 30 days Mon 10/3/16 Fri 11/11/16

65 Traffic Control Setup 2 days Mon 10/3/16 Tue 10/4/16

66 Path Excavation/Subbase/Grading 15 days Wed 10/5/16 Tue 10/25/16

67 Paving 5 days Wed 10/26/16 Tue 11/1/16

68 Existing UR Path Excavation/Topsoil & Seeding 8 days Wed 11/2/16 Fri 11/11/16

69 Final Inspection 5 days Mon 11/14/16 Fri 11/18/16

70 Demobilization 10 days Mon 11/21/16 Fri 12/2/16

71

72 Legend

73 Engineering Task 40 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 4/15/16

74 City Review Task 40 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 4/15/16

75 Construction Task 40 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 4/15/16
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